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10,711,500
2,609,044,500
0

0

0
0

COUNTY 20 UNION

10,711,500

SUMMARY
2,609,044,500

0

LIST DISTRICT
1,404 ,556,900

2019 TAX

10,711,500
1,204,487,600

71
6,251

SUMMIT CITY

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

1

TAXING DISTRICT 18
2
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TAXING DISTRICT 18 SUMMIT CITY
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SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

LAND: VALUE IMPROVEMENTS
35,799,700 102,621,500
0 0
0
0 0

EXEMPT{ONS
0

COUNTY 20 UNION

NET: TAXABLE
138,421,208

0
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